Local solutions for
individual customers
worldwide
P R O C E S S  P R O D U C T S
Hi-Clean Stainless Steel Series
Patent Approved and ASME-BPE Compliant Design
S
T

Single Multi
*2 When ordering a stacking adaptor (direct mounting of two housings on each other), please indicate “000” as length.
Ordering example:  “HHR M ✱/✱ 000 ✱ ✱ ”
64 67,3 1,6 65,7 28,4 37,3 16
3/8"-16
M10
64 61,2 1,6 59,6 28,4 31,2 16
3/8"-16
M10
64 67,3 1,6 65,7 28,4 37,3 16
3/8"-16
M10
Hi-Clean - STAINLESS STEEL SERIES                                       Dimensions - Components
Other sizes are available on request.
* To retain the material thickness of the insert, the next bigger clamp housing size is to be selected when a PTFE insert is used.
Nominal Size
Tube OD Copper Tube OD Pipe OD
DIN 11850
Tubes for the food,
chemical and
pharmaceutical industry
Stainless Steel tubes
ISO 4200
Plain and steel tubes,
welded and seamless
Inch Metr.
1/4 8 HHI-106,4-SL HHI-109,5-SL HHI-112,7-SL HHI-109,5-SL HHI-112,7-SL
3/8 10 HHI-109,5-SL HHI-112,7-SL HHI-117,3-SL HHI-112-SL HHI-117,3-SL
1/2 15 HHI-112,7-SL HHI-115,9-SL HHI-121,3-SL HHI-119-SL HHI-121,3-SL
3/4 20 HHI-119-SL HHI-122,2-SL HHI-226,7-SL HHI-122,2-SL HHI-226,7-SL
1 25 HHI-225,4-SL HHI-228,6-SL HHI-233,7-SL HHI-228,6-SL HHI-233,7-SL
1 1/4 32 HHI-231,8-SL HHI-234,9-SL HHI-342,2-SL HHI-234,9-SL HHI-342,2-SL
1 1/2 40 HHI-338,1-SL HHI-341,3-SL HHI-348,3-SL HHI-341,3-SL HHI-348,3-SL
2 50 HHI-350,8-SL HHI-354-SL HHI-460,3-SL HHI-354-SL HHI-460,3-SL
2 1/2 65 HHI-463,5-SL HHI-466,7-SL HHI-473,2-SL HHI-476,1-SL
3 80 HHI-476,1-SL HHI-479,4-SL HHI-488,9-SL HHI-488,9-SL
4 100 HHI-5101,6-SL HHI-5104,8-SL HHI-5114,3-SL HHI-5104,8-SL HHI-5114,3-SL
6 150 HHI-6152,4-SL HHI-6168,4-SL HHI-6152,4-SL HHI-6152,4-SL
Pipe Anchor (Silicon, blue)
Nominal Size
Tube OD Copper Tube OD Pipe OD
DIN 11850
Tubes for the food,
chemical and
pharmaceutical industry
Stainless Steel tubes
ISO 4200
Plain and steel tubes,
welded and seamless
Inch Metr.
1/2 15 HHI-112,7-TF HHI-115,9-TF HHI-121,3-TF HHI-119-TF HHI-121,3-TF
3/4 20 HHI-119-TF HHI-122,2-TF HHI-226,7-TF
1 25 HHI-225,4-TF HHI-228,6-TF HHI-233,7-TF
1 1/4 32 HHI-231,8-TF HHI-342,2-TF
1 1/2 40 HHI-338,1-TF HHI-348,3-TF HHI-348,3-TF
2 50 HHI-350,8-TF HHI-454-TF * HHI-460,3-TF HHI-454-TF HHI-460,3-TF
2 1/2 65 HHI-463,5-TF HHI-466,7-TF HHI-473,2-TF HHI-476,1-TF
3 80 HHI-476,1-TF HHI-479,4-TF HHI-488,9-TF HHI-488,9-TF
4 100 HHI-5101,6-TF HHI-5104,8-TF HHI-5114,3-TF HHI-5104,8-TF HHI-5114,3-TF
6 150 HHI-6152,4-TF HHI-6155,6-TF HHI-6168,4-TF
Pipe Guide (PTFE, white)
The following inserts are recommended to be used depending on the selected tube type listed.
Hi-Clean - STAINLESS STEEL SERIES                                                 Accessories - Inserts
6
7
➀
HHH Hi-Clean
Housing
➁ TYPE OF
INSTALLATION
T Top Mount
B Bottom Mount
M Multiple-Run

Hi-Clean Insert HHI
Suitable for Hi-Clean Rod
Ordering example:
HHG 1-3 SL
Ordering example:
HHI 106,4 SL
Hi-Clean Gasket HHG
Ordering example - Rod:
HHR S 1-3 006 U W5
Ordering example - Adaptor:
HHR M 1-3 000 U W5
➂ STAUFF GROUP &
HOUSING SIZE
S
TA
U
FF
G
ro
up
Tu
be
 O
.D
in
 m
m
M
at
er
ia
l
C
od
e
H
ou
si
ng
1
6,4
9,5
...
106,4
109,5
...
2 ... ...
3 48,3 348,3
4 ... ...
5 ... ...
6 ... ...
GERMANY
WALTER STAUFFENBERG GmbH & Co. KG
P.O.Box 1745 Tel.: +49 23 92 916-0
D-58777 Werdohl Fax: +49 23 92 2505
Im Ehrenfeld 4 sales@stauff.com
D-58791 Werdohl www.stauff.com
WWW.STAUFF.COM KA-PP/HC-ENG-HA-1.500-04/2009
INDIA
STAUFF India Pvt. Ltd.
Gat. No. 2340
Pune Nagar Road, Wagholi
Pune, 412207
Tel.: +91 20 6620 2473
Fax: +91 20 2705 1567
ITALY
STAUFF Italia s.r.l.
Viale Nuova Valassina 78
angolo Via Baragiola sn
20033 Desio (MI)
Tel.: +39 0362 63 80 70
Fax: +39 0362 63 80 69
IRELAND
STAUFF Ireland Ltd.
Unit B3
Weatherwell Business Park